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I OPEN BALTIC CHAMPIONSHIP/ | RUNDA KPP
Olsztyn, 19- - 20-1-2019

Event 10
2019-01-19-12:29

Men, 400 Immersion
Extra distance

Open
Startlist

Nazwisko, imig
Heat1of1

3 IKKONEN Georg

4 DRAMINSKI Michal

5 SZURMIEJ Mateusz
6 JANKELIUNAS Mikas
7 MODZELEWSKI Piotr

Rok urodz. Klub Kraj

03 Sk Akvalang Tallinn EST
99 OSN Amfiprion Olecko POL
85 UKS Tri-Sea Mewa Wladyslawowo POL
01 LVJIC Vilnius LTU
02 OSN Amfiprion Olecko POL

Czas zgt.

4:16.21
3:15.00
3:10.00
3:41.30

NT

Results live:
http://live.megatiming.pl

Event organizer: elachodyna@poczta.fm

+48 600 215 732

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278
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